

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 12050/2025

Vikas Lamba S/o Chote Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ncb

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nirmal Kumar Sharma.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Singh Shekhawat, P.P. assisted by Mr. Sapan Saini. Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, SPP with Mr. Vaibhav.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

10/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J